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A
First Name

FICTION
Mateo
Russell

Kia

Jakob

Lily

Jean Hanff
Imbolo
Eric

Anna
Lauren
Francine
Kirsten Valdez
Dariel
Sanjena
Jim

Scott

NON-FICTION
Jonathan
Judy

Jo Ann
Megan Mayhew
Bryan
Heather
Carol

Maggie
Thomas
Farah Jasmine
Leah

W. Ralph
Jude

Arthur

Joe

Bernice

Louis
Dorothy
Robert
lJiaLynn
Steve

Carl

POETRY
Joshua Brandon
Dan

Chard
Peter
Shanta Lee
Alexandria
Edward
Jane

Tim

Kerrin
Jennifer
Tomés Q.
Deborah
Elizabeth
Vijay

Mark

YA/MG
Katherine
Diana

B
Last Name

Askaripour
Banks
Corthron
Guanzon
King
Korelitz
Mbue
Nguyen
North
Oyler
Prose
Quade
Suarez
Sathian
Shepard
Spencer

Alter
Batalion
Beard
Bergman
Burrough
Clark
Diehl
Doherty
Dyja
Griffin
Goodman
Eubanks
Joffe-Block
Magida
Mazur
McFadden
Menand
Wickenden
Watson
Yang
Yarbrough
Zimmer

Bennett
Chiasson
deNiord
Filkins
Gander
Hall
Hirsch
Hirshfield
Mayo
McCadden
Militello
Morin
Paredez
Powell
Seshadri
Waunderlich

Paterson
Whitney

Virtual only

Book Title

Black Buck

Foregone

Moon and the Mars
Abundance

Writers & Lovers

The Plot

How Beautiful We Were
Things We Lost to Water
Outlawed

Fake Accounts

The Vixen

The Five Wounds

The Playwright's House
Gold Diggers

Phase Six

An Ocean Without A Shore

His Very Best: Jimmy Carter, A Life
The Light of Days

Festival Days

Almost Famous Women(Fiction)
Forget the Alamo

Red Comet (Sylvia Plath)
Banksy: Completed

The Equivalents

New York, New York, New York
Read Until You Understand
Ariana Huffington

A Place Like Mississippi

Driving While Brown

Code Name Madeleine

The Clock Mirage

Four Hundred Souls

The Free World: Art and Thought in the Cold War

The Agitators

George Washington's Final Battle
One Mighty Irresistible Tide

The Unmade World (Fiction)
Life's Edge

Owed

The Math Campers

In My Unknowing
Water/Music
GhettoClaustrophobia

Field Music

Stranger by Night

Ledger

Notes to a Mental Hospital Timekeeper
American Wake

The Pact

Machete

Year of the Dog

Atomizer

That Was Then, This is Now
God of Nothingness

Birdie's Bargain
You Don't Have to Be Everything

D.

E

Pub Date Format Publisher

1/5/21 HC
3/2/21 HC
8/31/21 HC
3/2/21PB
2/16/21PB
5/11/21 HC
3/9/21 HC
5/4/21 HC
1/5/21 HC
2/2/21 HC
6/29/21 HC
3/30/21 HC
6/15/21PB
4/6/21 HC
5/18/21 HC
6/26/20 HC

9/9/20 HC
4/6/21 HC
3/16/21 HC
7/14/15 PB
6/8/21 HC
10/27/20 HC
10/26/21 HC
4/13/21PB
3/16/21 HC
9/14/21 HC
4/6/21 HC
3/6/21 HC
4/20/21 HC
6/22/21PB
4/20/20 PB
2/2/21 HC
4/20/21 HC
3/30/21 HC
2/21/21 HC
5/19/20 PB
1/16/18 PB
3/9/21 HC

9/1/20 PB
9/22/20 HC
2/25/20PB

4/1/21PB

1/1/21PB
10/6/20 PB

2/1/20 PB

3/10/20 HC

11/22/19 PB
3/23/21PB
5/1/21PB
10/12/21 HC

4/1/20 PB

9/9/20 PB
10/1/20 HC

1/1/21PB

10/5/21 HC
3/30/21PB

HMH

Ecco

Seven Stories Press
Greywolf
Grove(PB edition)
Celadon

Random House
Knopf
Bloomsbury
Catapult

Harper Collins
Norton

Red Hen Press
Penguin

Knopf

Ecco

S&S

Morrow

Little, Brown

Scribner

Penguin Press

Knopf

MIT/Penguin

Vintage

Simon & Schuster
Norton

Weidenfeld & Nicolson
Timber Press
University of California
Norton

Yale University Press
One World

FSG

Scribner

Georgetown University
Norton

Unbridled Books
Dutton

Penguin
Knopf

Pitt Poetry
John Hopkins
Diode

Ecco

Knopf

Knopf

Kelsay

Black Sparrow Press
Tupelo
Knopf

BOA

Lsu
Greywolf
Greywolf

Candlewick
Workman

Authors who have chosen a virtual appearance over live...this number has increased and may increase more
Discussion moderators only
panelist-Friday night only

panelist Friday night plus weekend event



