	A	В	С	D E	F	
	First Name	Last Name	Book Title	Pub Date Format	Publisher	
2						
3	FICTION					
4	Mateo	Askaripour	Black Buck	1/5/21 HC	НМН	
5	Russell	Banks	Foregone	3/2/21 HC	Ecco	
6	Kia	Corthron	Moon and the Mars	8/31/21 HC	Seven Stories Press	
7	lakob	Guanzon	Abundance	3/2/21 PB	Greywolf	
	Lilv	King	Writers & Lovers	2/16/21 PB	Grove(PB edition)	
9	Jean Hanff	Korelitz	The Plot	5/11/21 HC	Celadon	
-	Imbolo	Mbue	How Beautiful We Were	3/9/21 HC	Random House	
10 11	Fric					
		Nguyen	Things We Lost to Water	5/4/21 HC	Knopf	
12	Anna	North	Outlawed	1/5/21 HC	Bloomsbury	
13	Lauren	Oyler	Fake Accounts	2/2/21 HC	Catapult	
14	Francine	Prose	The Vixen	6/29/21 HC	Harper Collins	
15	Kirsten Valdez	Quade	The Five Wounds	3/30/21 HC	Norton	
16	Dariel	Suarez	The Playwright's House	6/15/21 PB	Red Hen Press	
17	Sanjena	Sathian	Gold Diggers	4/6/21 HC	Penguin	
18	Jim	Shepard	Phase Six	5/18/21 HC	Knopf	
19	Scott	Spencer	An Ocean Without A Shore	6/26/20 HC	Ecco	
20						
21						
22	NON-FICTION					
23	Jonathan	Alter	His Very Best: Jimmy Carter, A Life	9/9/20 HC	S&S	
	Judy	Batalion	The Light of Days	4/6/21 HC	Morrow	
	Jo Ann	Beard	Festival Days	3/16/21 HC	Little, Brown	
	Megan Mayhew		Almost Famous Women(Fiction)	7/14/15 PB	Scribner	
	Bryan	Burrough	Forget the Alamo	6/8/21 HC	Penguin Press	
	Heather	Clark	Red Comet (Sylvia Plath)	10/27/20 HC	Knopf	
	Carol	Diehl	Banksy: Completed	10/26/21 HC	MIT/Penguin	
	Maggie	Doherty	The Equivalents	4/13/21 PB	Vintage	
	Thomas	Dyja	New York, New York, New York	3/16/21 HC	Simon & Schuster	
	Farah Jasmine	Griffin	Read Until You Understand	9/14/21 HC	Norton	
	Leah	Goodman	Ariana Huffington	4/6/21 HC	Weidenfeld & Nicolson	
	W. Ralph	Eubanks	A Place Like Mississippi	3/6/21 HC	Timber Press	
35	Jude	Joffe-Block	Driving While Brown	4/20/21 HC	University of California	
36	Arthur	Magida	Code Name Madeleine	6/22/21 PB	Norton	
37	Joe	Mazur	The Clock Mirage	4/20/20 PB	Yale University Press	
38	Bernice	McFadden	Four Hundred Souls	2/2/21 HC	One World	
39	Louis	Menand	The Free World: Art and Thought in the Cold War	4/20/21 HC	FSG	
40	Dorothy	Wickenden	The Agitators	3/30/21 HC	Scribner	
41	Robert	Watson	George Washington's Final Battle	2/21/21 HC	Georgetown University	
42	Jia Lynn	Yang	One Mighty Irresistible Tide	5/19/20 PB	Norton	
43	Steve	Yarbrough	The Unmade World (Fiction)	1/16/18 PB	Unbridled Books	
44	Carl	Zimmer	Life's Edge	3/9/21 HC	Dutton	
<u>44</u> 45		Zamine)	ine 3 cage	3/3/21110	Ducon	
	POETRY					
_	Joshua Brandon	Rennett	Owed	9/1/20 PB	Penguin	
	Dan Brandon	Chiasson		9/22/20 HC	Knopf	
	Chard	deNiord	The Math Campers	9/22/20 HC 2/25/20 PB	Pitt Poetry	
			In My Unknowing		,	
_	Peter	Filkins	Water/Music	4/1/21 PB	John Hopkins	
51	Shanta Lee	Gander	GhettoClaustrophobia	1/1/21 PB	Diode	
	Alexandria	Hall	Field Music	10/6/20 PB	Ecco	
53	Edward	Hirsch	Stranger by Night	2/1/20 PB	Knopf	
54	Jane	Hirshfield	Ledger	3/10/20 HC	Knopf	
	Tim	Mayo	Notes to a Mental Hospital Timekeeper	11/22/19 PB	Kelsay	
56	Kerrin	McCadden	American Wake	3/23/21 PB	Black Sparrow Press	
57	Jennifer	Militello	The Pact	5/1/21 PB	Tupelo	
58	Tomás Q.	Morín	Machete	10/12/21 HC	Knopf	
59	Deborah	Paredez	Year of the Dog	4/1/20 PB	BOA	
			_			
60	Elizabeth	Powell	Atomizer	9/9/20 PB	LSU	
61	Vijay	Seshadri	That Was Then, This is Now	10/1/20 HC	Greywolf	
62	Mark	Wunderlich	God of Nothingness	1/1/21 PB	Greywolf	
63						
64						
	Katherine	Paterson	Birdie's Bargain	10/5/21 HC	Candlewick	
		Whitney	You Don't Have to Be Everything	3/30/21 PB	Workman	
	Diana					
66						
66 67 68		Virtual only	Authors who have chosen a virtual appearance over	er livethis number	has increased and may increase	more
66 67				er livethis number	has increased and may increase	more
66 67 68 69			oderators only	er livethis number	has increased and may increase	e more